STD TOP PIECE
SEE TABLE

200151

COINLESS TOP PIECE
SEE TABLE
IDH0116100
BUTTON
201147

M0105200
BUTTON SPRING
200147

HDM0117800
BUTTON GUIDE PLATE
201151

HDM0116000
B

HDM0119400
BUTTON HOUSING
201165

_ - \

< ~

] >
<
-
COIN ENTRANCE ~ . /\_C

SEE TABLE [N ENTRANCE KIT

SEE TABLE

2X HDFO000038

2X HDF0000209

X_HDF0000201
SCREV 10-32 X 5/16 CMB PN HD
998838

X HDF0000197
STUD 10-32 X 5/8

998851
RN SEE NOTE 2

ASY0000127
HANDSET ENTRANCE
200160

HDM0105400
HANDSET ENTRANCE =~
200161

X HDF0000208

HDNO124400
HANDSET ARMOR STRAIN RELIEF
200239
® ]
HDS0000221 L4
RIVET ®
998852

SY0000117
HANDSET ARMOR LOCK

#10 SPLIT LOCK WASHER
998860

X SCREW 6-32 X 3/8 CMB PN HD 200241
SCREV 6-32 X 1/4 CMB PN HD 999-A986
999-A%86 HANDSET ENTRANCE PR
998857
TOP PIECE
X HDF0000207
#6 SPLIT LOCK WASHER
998860
X_HDF0000038
DS0000217 SCREW 6-32 X 1/4 CMB PN HD
GASKET 399-A9865
TOP PIECE/COIN ACCEPTOR CONFIGURATION TABLE 200151
PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTIIN STD TOP PIECE COINLESS TOP PIECE COIN ENTRANCE
ASYO0009% FONDIZI400
o e e T T SO
Ml |Assv TOP PIECE SPRINT STD ASCN L —_ — HIM0104700 399-A985
ASYO0OG] T BEZEL SPACER PLATE
— |Assv TOP PIECE CHOINLESS ASCN — AT —_ HINOI02500 200142
ASTO0IISH |Assv TP PLECE PHNE 1 STD ASIN HINDLE 910 —_ —_ 200120 S A I
ASYO0D015B HDNOL21400 1CA00091
o104 |ASSY TOP PIECE YEL STD ASCN 205103 —_— —_ KEYPAD MEQOB";&':E S T 25 POS CABLE
KITOO3L3 7 ey ENTRANCE. 5/10/25 ASCN AE — —_ HOMDI24200 ° 20076
BN INLY 25101 ) ® »
KIT0000335 HIMOL21210 o
a3 |aT CIIN ENTRANCE 5/10/25/% ASCN AE — —_— T @ ASTPw 0232
KIT0000314 HDNOIZ1200 SEE NOTE 3
KIT0SL® |KIT COIN ENTRANCE 27MM ELITE — —_— T “
KITO000315 HDNOIZL300
L |KIT COIN ENTRANCE 33MM ELITE — —_— T .
0
S )
MO104000
5X_HDF0000206 ; FUNCTION BUTTONS
NOTES: UMLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED H10 SPLIT LOCK VASHER 200135
1, THE TOP PIECE/COIN ENTRANCE CONFIGURATION TABLE IS PROVIDED
AS AN AID FIR DETERMINING THE PART NUNBERS OF OPTIONAL SX HDFO000208
COMPINENTS, THIS TABLE [S FOR REFERNCE ONLY, REFER 10 #10 FLAT WASHER
SEPARATE CHC BILL OF MATERIAL FOR SPECIFIC CONFIGURATIONS. 998560 HOL02600
2 ADD SNALL AMDUNT OF THREAD LOCKER ADHESIVE CHDS0000231) T0 DIAL BUTTONS
THREADS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION 5X HDF0000202 200121 PROPRIETARY CONFIDENTIAL
SCREW 10-32 X 1/2 CMB PN HD ®
3. SEE_SEPARATE CNC BILL OF MATERIAL FOR CURRENT PCB ASSEMBLY 998858
PART AND DRAWING NUMBERS. PRDISRA F ton e or
D ["ExPvwooooe | 20538 B
sour 12 [macrac s [sar 4w S5
4 3 i 2 1




